
Dr. Putzer’s Consulting & Review 
The course taught by doctors for future doctors. 

 
 

 
 

 

The UCF DAT Spring- Summer 2025 
Professional Preparatory Course Schedule  

(Schedule is subject to change) 

 
 

DATE 
 

SUBJECT TIME 

Wednesday, April 2 Diagnostic Exam  
   

6:00 – 9:15 pm 

Wednesday, April 9 Critical Reading  
 

5:30 – 10:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 13 Quantitative Reasoning & 
Perceptual Ability 

 

5:30 – 10:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 20 General Chemistry  
    

5:30 – 10:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 27 General Chemistry 
       

5:30 – 10:00 pm 

Saturday, May 31 Practice Exam 
 

12:00 – 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, June 3 General Chemistry & 
Organic Chemistry  

    

5:30 – 10:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 10 General Biology & 
Biochemistry 

 

5:30 – 10:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 17 Physiology 
 

5:30 – 10:00 pm 

Saturday, June 28 Practice Exam 12:00 – 4:30 pm 
    

 


